
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In
Par 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 4

Men's Hdcp 12 4 16 18 14 8 2 10 17 13 6 1 7 11 9 5 15 3
Ladies Hdcp 2 6 18 16 10 4 8 12 7 11 14 1 13 5 17 9 15 3

1st FLIGHT Amount

Maley, Sean 7 +7 2 3 4 5 +5 4 4 41 5 4 +6 4 4 4 +5 4 +4 40 81 5 76
Maley, Paul +5 +6 +3 +5 +4 +7 +4 +4 +4 42 +5 +3 +5 +4 +4 +5 +6 +3 +5 40 82 18 64

Team Total 4 5 2 3 3 5 3 3 3  31 9 6 9 7 7 8 9 6 7  68
Chandler, Mitch 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 4 39 4 4 +5 3 4 4 5 3 3 35 74 1 73
Barnes, Steve +4 +6 3 5 +5 +6 +5 +4 +4 42 +4 4 +6 +4 +5 +4 +4 +3 +7 41 83 15 68

Team Total 3 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 3  34 7 8 9 6 8 7 8 5 9  67
Macdonald, Don 4 +7 4 4 5 6 +4 3 +3 40 4 3 +5 +3 5 4 +4 4 +5 37 77 7 70
Cole, Paul +6 +6 3 5 4 +6 +6 +4 +4 44 4 5 +6 +5 +5 +6 +4 3 +5 43 87 12 75

Team Total 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 3 2  33 8 8 9 6 9 9 6 7 8  70
Bala, Bill 4 +5 4 5 4 +8 +5 2 +4 41 5 5 +5 +3 5 5 +4 3 +4 39 80 8 72
Duncan, Jason 5 +5 4 5 4 +5 +5 4 +5 42 5 4 +5 +3 6 +5 +4 3 +6 41 83 9 74

Team Total 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 2 3  34 10 9 8 4 11 9 6 6 8  71
Rudi, Erik 4 6 4 5 5 6 +5 3 4 42 3 4 +5 4 5 5 5 2 4 37 79 2 77
Relic, John +5 +6 5 6 +6 +5 +5 +4 +4 46 +5 5 +6 +5 +5 +5 +6 +3 +3 43 89 15 74

Team Total 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 3 3  37 7 9 9 8 9 9 10 4 6  71
Nunez, Eddie 5 +5 4 5 4 +6 +6 3 +5 43 4 4 +7 +2 5 +5 +4 4 +5 40 83 9 74
Dolan, John 5 +5 4 4 5 +7 +8 +5 +5 48 6 4 +7 +4 6 +5 +7 4 +4 47 95 10 85

Team Total 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 4  38 10 8 12 4 11 8 9 8 7  77

2nd FLIGHT Amount

Lawrence, James +6 +6 +4 5 +4 +6 +6 +3 +4 44 +4 +6 +6 +3 +5 +5 +5 +2 +5 41 85 17 68
Barth, Douglas +5 +6 +5 +5 +5 +9 ++5 +4 +4 48 +5 +5 ++5 +3 +8 +5 +3 +3 +3 40 88 20 68

Team Total 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 2 3  32 7 9 8 4 11 8 6 3 6  62
*Blind, Draw* +5 +7 4 4 +4 +5 +4 +3 +4 40 +6 3 +3 +4 +4 +4 +6 3 +5 38 78 14 64
Cervantes, John +5 +7 +4 +5 +4 +7 ++6 +4 +5 47 +5 +4 ++6 +5 +4 +7 +5 +4 ++5 45 92 21 71

Team Total 4 6 3 4 3 4 3 2 3  32 9 6 6 7 6 9 9 6 7  65
Ryther, Mike +5 +5 3 5 3 +6 +4 +4 +5 40 +5 4 +7 +3 +5 +5 +5 3 +4 41 81 13 68
DeGrazia, Greg +4 +5 6 4 +5 +5 +5 +4 +5 43 +5 5 +6 +4 +6 +4 +3 +4 +4 41 84 15 69

Team Total 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4  31 8 9 11 5 9 7 6 6 6  67
Blasco, Sam 6 +6 3 4 4 +5 +4 +4 +5 41 4 3 +6 +5 5 +5 +6 4 +5 43 84 10 74
Green, Jordan +5 ++6 +4 +7 +6 ++9 ++4 +6 ++4 51 +4 +6 ++7 ++3 +6 +5 ++5 +5 ++5 46 97 26 71

Team Total 4 4 3 4 4 4 2 3 2  30 7 8 10 5 10 8 8 8 7  71
Berg, Zachary +5 +7 4 4 +4 +5 +4 +3 +4 40 +6 3 +3 +4 +4 +4 +6 3 +5 38 78 14 64
Guzaldo, Anthony +5 +6 4 5 +6 +6 +5 +3 +5 45 +5 4 +6 +3 +9 +4 +5 4 +6 46 91 14 77

Team Total 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 2 3  32 9 7 7 5 11 6 9 7 9  70
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Sarria, Al 4 +6 3 4 5 +6 +4 +3 +4 39 4 4 +6 +4 6 +4 +5 4 +4 41 80 10 70
Sarria, Vanessa ++7 ++7 +6 +6 +6 ++9 ++5 +5 +6 57 +6 ++6 ++7 +4 ++5 +7 ++5 +4 ++5 49 106 27 79

Team Total 4 5 3 4 5 5 3 2 3  34 9 8 10 6 9 9 7 7 6  71
Shofner, Walt +6 +7 3 4 +5 +4 +4 +4 +3 40 +4 5 +6 +5 +7 +6 +3 4 +6 46 86 14 72
Preece, Scott +5 +7 4 6 +4 +6 +6 +4 +4 46 +5 5 +6 +3 +6 +5 +4 +3 +7 44 90 15 75

Team Total 4 6 3 4 3 3 3 3 2  31 7 10 10 6 11 9 5 6 11  75
Thomas, Bill +5 +5 3 4 +5 +5 +6 +5 +5 43 +4 5 +6 +3 +5 +4 +6 4 +6 43 86 14 72
Dalfonso, Ken +5 +6 +4 6 +5 +7 +6 +4 +4 47 +6 +4 +7 +4 +6 +4 +6 +5 +7 49 96 17 79

Team Total 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 3  34 8 8 11 5 9 6 10 8 11  76

Skins Only Deuces Only Skins & Deuces

 Bala, Bill 4 5 4 5 4 8 5 2 4 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 3 4
 Berg, Zachary 5 7 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 6 3 3 4 4 4 6 3 5
 Blasco, Sam 6 6 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 6 5 5 5 6 4 5
 Chandler, Mitch 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 3
 Cole, Paul 6 6 3 5 4 6 6 4 4 4 5 6 5 5 6 4 3 5
 Dolan, John 5 5 4 4 5 7 8 5 5 6 4 7 4 6 5 7 4 4
 Duncan, Jason 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 3 6 5 4 3 6
 Macdonald, Don 4 7 4 4 5 6 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 4 5
 Maley, Sean 7 7 2 3 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 4
 Nunez, Eddie 5 5 4 5 4 6 6 3 5 4 4 7 2 5 5 4 4 5
 Rudi, Erik 4 6 4 5 5 6 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 5 2 4
 Ryther, Mike 5 5 3 5 3 6 4 4 5 5 4 7 3 5 5 5 3 4
 Sarria, Al 4 6 3 4 5 6 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 4
 Shofner, Walt 6 7 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 6 5 7 6 3 4 6
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~  GOLF TRIVIA  ~
Which Major has TV analyst Brandel Chamblee referred to as “Night at the Museum” 

where “the dinosaurs come to life, and they’ve got a chance”?
British Open



Skins Only Deuces Only Skins & Deuces

 Barnes, Steve 4 6 3 5 5 6 5 4 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 3 7
 Barth, Douglas 5 6 5 5 5 9 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 8 5 3 3 3
 Cervantes, John 5 7 4 5 4 7 6 4 5 5 4 6 5 4 7 5 4 5
 Dalfonso, Ken 5 6 4 6 5 7 6 4 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 6 5 7
 DeGrazia, Greg 4 5 6 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 6 4 6 4 3 4 4
 Green, Jordan 5 6 4 7 6 9 4 6 4 4 6 7 3 6 5 5 5 5
 Guzaldo, Anthony 5 6 4 5 6 6 5 3 5 5 4 6 3 9 4 5 4 6
 Lawrence, James 6 6 4 5 4 6 6 3 4 4 6 6 3 5 5 5 2 5
 Maley, Paul 5 6 3 5 4 7 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 6 3 5
 Preece, Scott 5 7 4 6 4 6 6 4 4 5 5 6 3 6 5 4 3 7
 Relic, John 5 6 5 6 6 5 5 4 4 5 5 6 5 5 5 6 3 3
 Sarria, Vanessa 7 7 6 6 6 9 5 5 6 6 6 7 4 5 7 5 4 5
 Thomas, Bill 5 5 3 4 5 5 6 5 5 4 5 6 3 5 4 6 4 6

$97.50
$32.50

2nd Trash Flight


